
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

701 

704 

705 

703 

Name 

Robin Bäckström 

Andreas Törnqvist 

Per Thor 

Mickael Lindh 

Team Club 

Crosskolan MK 

Crosskolan MK 

Fjugesta MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

2:41:05.325 

1:38:46.067 

2:06:31.171 

2:22:31.974 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 

27:45.104 

16:00.803 
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Stångebroslaget 2024 
Startgrupp 05 

Klass 19, Adventure 

Prästtomta 18,000 km 


